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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF:
Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 01.09.2015

No  Tulemus Varasem HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Silver Koni 55  55 2.5

2 Margus Mänd 55  55 2.5

3 Anti Orgla 53 2 55 2.5

4 Alan Neeme 56  56 1

5 Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 55 1.5 56.5 0.5

6 Eivo Kisand 57  57  

7 Ergo Leibak 58  58  

7 Marko Sonn 58  58  

9 Murat 57 1.5 58.5  

10 Tanel Mehine 56 3 59  

11 Kaspar Aus 60 0.5 60.5  

12 Tiit Jaani 61  61  

12 Tõnis Veltmann 61  61  

14 Taavi Kask 61 1.5 62.5  

15 Artur Liiv 63  63  

16 Jörgen Õigus 63 1 64  

17 Olari Kaur 64 1 65  

18 Carl-Johannes Kinnunen 66  66  

19 Märten Ilves 67  67  

19 Heiki Väärsi 67  67  

21 Harri Reimand 70  70  

22 Kris Neufeld 73  73  

22 Siim Voznesenski 73  73  

22 Arto Tõnnis 73  73  

25 Janeck Ehte 76  76  

Naised

1 Anneli Tõugjas 73  73 2.5

2 Aire Aasoja 72 4.5 76.5 2

3 Kea Koorm 80 4 84 1.5

Algajad/Harrastajad

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/50346
https://discgolfmetrix.com/50346
https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/50346
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No  Tulemus Varasem HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

1 Krister Kõks 65  65  

2 Jaagup Savisaar 66  66  

3 Kaur Põldmaa 70  70  

4 Kaspar Luik 76  76  

5 Kalev Pullonen 80  80  

6 Kaimo Kõks 81  81  

7 Kristen Kõks 84  84  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/50346


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 01.09.2015 • 08.12.2025 11:54 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Mehed

1 Anti Orgla 5 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -5 53

2 Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 4 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -3 55

2 Margus Mänd 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 -3 55

2 Silver Koni 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 -3 55

5 Alan Neeme 4 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 -2 56

5 Tanel Mehine 5 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 -2 56

7 Eivo Kisand 5 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 -1 57

7 Murat 5 2 3 3 2 5 5 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 4 -1 57

9 Marko Sonn 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 0 58

9 Ergo Leibak 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 0 58

11 Kaspar Aus 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 +2 60

12 Tiit Jaani 4 3 3 5 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 +3 61

12 Taavi Kask 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 2 +3 61

12 Tõnis Veltmann 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 +3 61

15 Jörgen Õigus 5 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 2 3 2 4 2 4 5 3 +5 63

15 Artur Liiv 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 +5 63

17 Olari Kaur 5 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 4 +6 64

18 Carl-Johannes Kinnunen 5 3 4 2 3 4 6 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +8 66

19 Märten Ilves 6 5 3 2 4 3 5 3 7 5 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 +9 67

19 Heiki Väärsi 6 3 4 4 2 2 4 5 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 +9 67

21 Harri Reimand 7 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 +12 70

22 Siim Voznesenski 7 3 3 3 5 6 7 5 4 4 4 3 2 4 2 3 4 4 +15 73

22 Arto Tõnnis 5 3 4 2 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 2 4 5 3 4 4 +15 73

22 Kris Neufeld 6 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 +15 73

25 Janeck Ehte 6 5 4 5 6 3 5 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 +18 76

Naised

1 Aire Aasoja 5 4 4 3 3 4 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 +14 72

2 Anneli Tõugjas 5 3 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 6 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 +15 73

3 Kea Koorm 5 4 4 3 4 4 8 5 5 7 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 +22 80

Algajad/Harrastajad

1 Krister Kõks 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 2 4 2 3 2 3 5 4 +7 65

2 Jaagup Savisaar 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 +8 66

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/50346
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

3 Kaur Põldmaa 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 +12 70

4 Kaspar Luik 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 6 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 +18 76

5 Kalev Pullonen 7 4 4 3 4 4 6 5 6 7 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 +22 80

6 Kaimo Kõks 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 +23 81

7 Kristen Kõks 5 4 5 5 4 5 7 5 4 5 3 4 6 5 3 5 4 5 +26 84

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/50346
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 5.1 3.3 3.5 3.1 3.5 3.6 4.6 3.9 4.1 4.7 2.9 3.5 2.9 3.5 3 3.2 3.9 3.5 65.9

Difficulty 18 7 8 5 10 14 13 1 17 15 2 11 3 9 4 6 16 12 7.9

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 2 4 1 8 6 5 4 13 1 10 2 12 2 13 6 5 94 15%

Par 0 6 20 15 18 12 11 16 13 8 15 18 18 16 17 11 20 14 13 261 41%

Bogey 1 18 9 18 4 12 12 8 9 19 13 6 11 5 13 10 7 11 14 199 32%

Double Bogey 2 6 2 1 3 3 6 4 4 4 1 3 1 3 1 1 10 2 55 9%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 2 1 2 3 2 1 1 1 1 18 3%

Other >3 1 1 2 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/50346

